Term 1
19 August 2014 - 10 October 2014
· In-Service Day (staff only) Teachers Training Day – Monday 18 August 2014
· Pupils Return – Tuesday 19 August 2014
· In-service day - Thursday 18 September 2014
· September Holiday – Friday 19 and Monday 22 September 2014
· Term Ends – Friday 10 October 2014
· October Holiday – Monday 13 to Friday 24 October 2014
School Dates 
· Parent Council Meetings – Tuesday 26 August, 23 September 
Term 2
27 October 2014 - 19 December 2014
· Term Starts – Monday 27 October 2014
· Term Ends – Friday 19 December 2014
· Christmas Holiday – Monday 22 December 2014 to Friday 2 January 2015
· In-Service Day – Monday 17 November 
School Dates 
· S3 Parents’ Evening - Tuesday 4 November 2014
· S1 Parents’ Evening -  Wednesday 19 November 2014
· S2 Parents’ Evening - Tuesday 9 December 2014
· Parent Council Meetings – Tuesday 28 October and 25 November 2014
Term 3
6 January 2015 - 2 April 2015
· Term Starts – Monday 5 January 2015
· Mid Term – Monday 16 February 2015
· In Service Days – Tuesday 17 February and Wednesday 18 February 
· Term Ends – Thursday 2 April 2015
· Easter Holiday – Friday 3 to Friday 17 April 2015 (Good Friday 3 April 2015)
School Dates 
· S5/6 Parents’ Evening Wednesday 21 January 
· S4 Parents’ Evening Thursday 29 January 
· Parent Council Meetings – Tuesday 27 January and Tuesday 17 March 2015
· Estimate Exams for S4, 5 and 6 –  begin Monday 2 February 
· Careers Evening – Tuesday 24 February
· Course choice information evening for parents of S3, S4 and S5 Thursday 19 February 2015 at 7.00 PM
· Deadline for return of all course choice forms S3 S4 and S5 -  Friday 13 March 2015
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Music Concerts – Monday 23 March and Tuesday 24 March 2015
Term 4
20 April 2015 - 3 July 2015
· Term Starts – Monday 20 April 2015
· May Day Holiday – Monday 4 May 2015
· In Service Day - Friday 1 May 2015. 
· Term Ends – Friday 3 July 2015
School Dates 
· SQA Exams begin  - Wednesday 29 April 2015 
· Parent Council –Tuesday 28 April and 26 May 2015
· S1/2Activities Week and S3 Work Experience  - week beginning 1 June 2015 
· S4/5 pupils return to school after exams  - Monday 8 June 2015
· New Timetable begins for all – Tuesday 9 June 2015
· Awards Ceremony Beach Ballroom – Wednesday 10 June 2015
· School Show – Wednesday 17 June – Friday 19 June 2015
· Primary 7 (New S1) Parents Evening - Tuesday 23 June 2015 

